20Phone: 800-505-0064 100% Manufactured
in the USA
LCTLCT
Lindsay Cutting Tools
LX-Series
Features and Benefits
1. Simple design
Requires relatively few pocket components,

Integral R8 Shank Milling Cutters
LX-Series
Integral Weldon Shank Milling Cutters
* No plates or plate screws with this item
Note: To order left hand cutter, change catalog no. by changing ‘R’ (fifth digit) to ‘L’.
Cutter
Diameter
(A)
Lead
Angle Catalog Number
Insert
I.C.
# of
Inserts Shank OAL ( C )
0-deg LX-ISR-2-CN4-0-B(3)
15 LX-ISR-2-CN4-15-B(3)
0-deg LX-ISR-2-CN4-0-B(5)
15 LX-ISR-2-CN4-15-B(5)
5.78"
2"* 1/2" 5 R8 5.78"
2" 1/2" 3 R8
Cutter
Diameter
(A)
Lead
Angle Catalog Number
Insert
I.C.
# of
Inserts
Shank
(B) OAL ( C )
0-deg LX-ISR-1.5-CN4-0-3(2)
15-deg LX-ISR-1.5-CN4-15-3(2)
0-deg LX-IRS-2-CN4-0-3(3)
15-deg LX-ISR-2-CN4-15-3(3)
0-deg LX-ISR-2-CN4-0-3(5)
15-deg LX-ISR-2-CN4-15-3(5)
0-deg LX-ISR-3-CN4-0-5(5)
15-deg LX-ISR-3-CN4-15-5(5)
3.78"
3.78"
3.78"
4.00"

PT4
Cutter
Diameter
(A)
Lead
Angle Catalog Number
Insert
I.C.
# of
Inserts
Bore
(B)
Drive Slot
( c)
0-deg LX-SNR-3-CN4-0-4(5)
15-deg LX-SNR-3-CN4-15-4(5)
0-deg LX-SNR-4-CN4-0-5(5)
15-deg LX-SNR-4-CN4-15-5(5)
0-deg LX-SNR-5-CN4-0-6(6)
15-deg LX-SNR-5-CN4-15-6(6)
0-deg LX-SNR-6-CN4-0-8(8)
15-deg LX-SNR-6-CN4-15-8(8)
0-deg LX-SNR-8-CN4-0-10(10)
15-deg LX-SNR-8-CN4-15-10(10)
0-deg LX-SNR-10-CN4-0-12(12)
15-deg LX-SNR-10-CN4-15-12(12)
3"
4"
5"
6"

3/4"
Cutter
Diameter
(A)
Lead
Angle Catalog Number
Insert
I.C.
# of
Inserts
Bore
(B)
Drive Slot
( c)
0-deg LX-SNR-4-CN6-0-5(5)
15-deg LX-SNR-4-CN6-15-5(5)
0-deg LX-SNR-5-CN6-0-6(6)
15-deg LX-SNR-5-CN6-15-6(6)
0-deg LX-SNR-6-CN6-0-8(8)
15-deg LX-SNR-6-CN6-15-8(8)
0-deg LX-SNR-8-CN6-0-10(10)
15-deg LX-SNR-8-CN6-15-10(10)
0-deg LX-SNR-10-CN6-0-12(12)
15-deg LX-SNR-10-CN6-15-12(12)
1.00"10" 3/4" 12 2.50"
3/4"
8" 3/4" 10 2.50" 1.00"
6" 3/4" 8 2.00"